



The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: **WOO FRIDGES 2024-09-01 to 2024-09-30**

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$35,468.57
2024-09-01	Fiscal sponsorship for 8/26 to 9/1	txn_EyHeAVR	-\$53.49	\$35,415.08
2024-09-01	SQ *METTA HEART KITCHEN	txn_zVHdnaR	-\$120.00	\$35,295.08
2024-09-02	Donation from Working for Worcester	txn_GkHWqGG	\$100.00	\$35,395.08
2024-09-02	Donation from Jane P Ellis	txn_BZHoaO5	\$10.00	\$35,405.08
2024-09-02	VENMO *Victor Cruz	txn_xQHn8Ee	-\$77.25	\$35,327.83
2024-09-02	PY *STORAGE 365	txn_AWHnWVL	-\$210.00	\$35,117.83
2024-09-04	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_MNHJRdB	\$10.00	\$35,127.83
2024-09-05	Donation from Meghan Kennedy	txn_nEHBZGN	\$10.00	\$35,137.83
2024-09-08	Superior Waste & Recyclin	txn_78HBQ8p	-\$8.00	\$35,129.83
2024-09-08	Donation from Cie Morin	txn_zVHd8gV	\$50.00	\$35,179.83
2024-09-08	Fiscal sponsorship for 9/2 to 9/8	txn_MNHJlqL	-\$8.44	\$35,171.39
2024-09-10	Donation from Magen Blake	txn_NQHgyVe	\$10.00	\$35,181.39
2024-09-10	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_LgHJple	\$5.00	\$35,186.39
2024-09-10	Donation from Tom Steinbrecher	txn_a8HA5yx	\$10.00	\$35,196.39
2024-09-10	Donation from Margarita Clarke	txn_zVHd8Oa	\$10.00	\$35,206.39
2024-09-10	Donation from Megan Valcour	txn_nEHBmGr	\$20.00	\$35,226.39
2024-09-10	Donation from Taras Pylypenko	txn_kWHRI9m	\$50.00	\$35,276.39
2024-09-10	Donation from Alice Acciani	txn_JxHL0or	\$6.00	\$35,282.39
2024-09-10	Donation from Working for Worcester	txn_0eHXXol	\$75.00	\$35,357.39
2024-09-13	SHAWS OSCO 0624	txn_4dH7Wx4	-\$66.60	\$35,290.79
2024-09-15	Fiscal sponsorship for 9/9 to 9/15	txn_R2HMvY4	-\$17.18	\$35,273.61
2024-09-17	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_d7HvWqm	\$50.00	\$35,323.61
2024-09-17	Donation from Jenn Del Cegno	txn_JxHLmYW	\$20.00	\$35,343.61
2024-09-17	Donation from Douglas Borowski	txn_evHzQeG	\$10.00	\$35,353.61
2024-09-23	Target	txn_EyHe0V2	-\$135.58	\$35,218.03
2024-09-24	Donation from Janet Davis	txn_2zHkpvo	\$10.00	\$35,228.03
2024-09-24	Donation from Claudia Osoroo	txn_5wHre4y	\$10.00	\$35,238.03
2024-09-24	Donation from Charlotte Tisdell	txn_a8HAydx	\$15.00	\$35,253.03
2024-09-24	Donation from Kelly LePain	txn_d7HvOgd	\$5.00	\$35,258.03
2024-09-24	Donation from katie king	txn_ZeHm2Pg	\$25.00	\$35,283.03
2024-09-24	Donation from Sarah and Javi Melendez	txn_AWHn0o0	\$30.00	\$35,313.03
2024-09-24	Donation from Dana Rivard	txn_mAHadv2	\$10.00	\$35,323.03
2024-09-24	Donation from Pieter VanderBrug	txn_K9H7xbN	\$20.00	\$35,343.03
2024-09-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_AWHn060	\$20.00	\$35,363.03
2024-09-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_LgHJq2w	\$10.00	\$35,373.03
2024-09-24	Donation from Katie flanagan	txn_a8HAyov	\$10.00	\$35,383.03
2024-09-24	Donation from Barry Fradkin	txn_GkHWxlA	\$10.00	\$35,393.03
2024-09-24	Donation from Sarah Murray	txn_brHOWQR	\$10.00	\$35,403.03
2024-09-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_evHz7qk	\$5.00	\$35,408.03
2024-09-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_d7HvONW	\$40.00	\$35,448.03
2024-09-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_JxHLo7a	\$100.00	\$35,548.03
2024-09-29	Fiscal sponsorship for 9/23 to 9/29	txn_mAHaRWy	-\$28.70	\$35,519.33
	WITHDRAWN: \$725.24. DEPOSITED: \$776.00.			\$35,519.33

Woo Fridges is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Woo Fridges's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.

